Ultrapure Water Filtration Filters
Ultipleat® High Flow Filters
Description
The Ultipleat High Flow filter is suited
for applications such as cooling water,
pre-RO, and resin trap filtration.  It is a
large diameter, coreless, single open-
ended, pleated cartridge with an inside to

40 µm, 70 µm, 100 µm
Configuration
• Single open end, 6" / 152 mm
diameter filter
Operating Conditions
• Maximum Operating Temperature:
180°F / 82°C
• Maximum Differential Pressure1
(nominal inside to outside flow):
50 psid at 180°F / 3.4 bar at 82°C
1 For fluids compatible with the filter element at the
stated temperature.
Data Sheet E81a
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating4 (µm) Nominal Length4 (in / mm) O-ring Material4
HFU620UY020J 3.2 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY020J 3.2 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY020J 3.2 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY045J 4.5 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY045J 4.5 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY045J 4.5 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY100J 10 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY100J 10 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY100J 10 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY200J 20 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY200J 20 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY200J 20 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY400J 40 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY400J 40 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY400J 40 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
HFU620UY700J 70 20 / 510 Ethylene Propylene
HFU640UY700J 70 40 / 1020 Ethylene Propylene
HFU660UY700J 70 60 / 1520 Ethylene Propylene
Removal Rating / Pressure Drop
Cartridge Removal Rating Element Pressure Drop3 Element Pressure Drop3 Element Pressure Drop3
Grade in Microns (µm) 20" / 508 mm length 40" / 1020 mm length 60" / 1520 mm length
at % Efficiency2 (psid/gpm) / (mbar/m3/h) (psid/gpm) / (mbar/m3/h) (psid/gpm) / (mbar/m3/h)